

ORDER SHEET FOR MAGISTRATE RECORDS

District : Darjeeling
In the Court of : Judicial Magistrate , Mungpoo
No. GR 69 of 2016
State Vs. Ashis Rai & Sarita Rai

GR No : 69/16
CNR No : WBDJ 130000322017
Reg. No : 3/2019

Order No. 63
Dated : 27.09.2021

Today is fixed for evidence.
Ld. Defence Counsel is present. Ld. Defence Counsel files a petition u/s 317 CrPc for the absence of the accused person.
Heard. Considered. The petition u/s 317 CrPc is allowed and kept with the record.
Ld. APP is present.No SR is received for PW 1, PW 6 and PW 9.
Issue fresh summons upon PW 1 and PW 6 at once.

Fix **21.10.21** for evidence.

Judicial Magistrate, Mungpoo
J.O. Code WB 1433