

ORDER SHEET FOR MAGISTRATE RECORDS

District : Darjeeling
In the Court of : Judicial Magistrate , Mungpoo

No. GR 69 of 2016

State Vs. Ashis Rai & Sarita Rai

GR No : 69 /2016
CNR No : WBDJ 130000322017
Reg. No : 03/2019

Order No. 66

Dated : 20.12.2021

Today is fixed for evidence .

Ld. APP is present.

Ld. Defense Counsel is present. The accused persons are present before the court.

Ld. APP files the witness hazira of PW 6 who is examined in full and discharged.

No SR received for PW 1.

Issue fresh summons upon PW 1 at once.

Fix **11.02.2022** for evidence.

Judicial Magistrate, Mungpoo
J.O. Code WB 1433