

ORDER SHEET FOR MAGISTRATE RECORDS

District : Darjeeling
In the Court of : Judicial Magistrate , Mungpoo

No. GR 69 of 2016
Ashis Rai & Sarita Rai

GR No. 69/2016
CNR No. WBDJ 130000322017
Reg No. 03/2019

Order No. 68
Dated 02.03.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.
Ld. APP is present.
The accused persons are absent without taking any steps.
Ld. Defence Counsel is also absent without taking any steps.
The accused is hereby directed to be present on the next date positively without fail.
I/d W.A will be issued.
No SR received.
Issue fresh summons upon PW 1, 4 and 9.

Fix **01.04.2022** for evidence before charge.

Judicial Magistrate, Mungpoo
J.O. Code WB 1433